
Name  Organization, Country Email

David Tardif‐Douglin  Africa Lead David_Tardif‐Douglin@dai.com.  

Mary Mathenge Egerton University, Kenya mathengemk@gmail.com

Karen Brooks Georgetown (former PIM Director) kmccbrooks@gmail.com

Hambulo Ngoma  IAPRI, Zambia hambulo.ngoma@iapri.org.zm

Adam Kennedy IFPRI a.kennedy@cgiar.org

Danielle Resnick IFPRI d.resnick@cgiar.org

Hiroyuki Takeshima IFPRI h.takeshima@cgiar.org

Ousmane Badiane IFPRI o.badiane@cgiar.org

Paul Dorosh IFPRI p.dorosh@cgiar.org

Ruth Meinzen‐Dick IFPRI R.MEINZEN‐DICK@CGIAR.ORG

Suresh Babu IFPRI s.babu@cgiar.org

Todd Benson IFPRI t.benson@cgiar.org

Xinshen Diao  IFPRI x.diao@cgiar.org

Hosaena Ghebru IFPRI, Ethiopia hosaena.ghebru@cgiar.org 

George Mavrotas IFPRI, Nigeria g.mavrotas@cgiar.org

Kimsey Savadogo IFPRI, Senegal k.savadogo@cgiar.org

Thanda Kyi Ministry of Planning, Myanmar kyawswelinn@gmail.com

David Mather MSU matherda@msu.edu

David Tschirley MSU tschirle@msu.edu

Eric Crawford MSU crawfor5@msu.edu

Joseph Goeb  MSU goebjose@msu.edu

Melinda Smale MSU msmale@msu.edu

Milu Charles Muyanga MSU muyangam@msu.edu

Mywish Maredia MSU maredia@msu.edu

Nicole Mason‐Wardell MSU masonn@msu.edu

Samantha Ward MSU wardsam2@msu.edu

Saweda Liverpool‐Tasie MSU lliverp@msu.edu

Scott Frump MSU frumpsco@msu.edu

Steve Haggblade MSU blade@msu.edu

Steve Longabaugh MSU longabau@msu.edu

Thom Jayne MSU jayne@msu.edu

Thomas Reardon MSU reardon@msu.edu

Titus Awokuse MSU awokuset@ANR.MSU.EDU

Veronique Theriault MSU theria13@msu.edu

Yenize Kone MSU, Mali koneyeni@msu.edu

Duncan Boughton MSU, Myanmar boughton@msu.edu

David Nyange MSU, Tanzania nyange@msu.edu

David Kraybill Ohio State Univ (Prof. Emeritus) kraybill.1@osu.edu

Anwar Naseem Rutgers anwar.naseem@rutgers.edu

Jock Anderson Rutgers: Georgetown jock.r.anderson@gmail.com

Latha Nagarajan Rutgers: IFDC lnagarajan@ifdc.org

Lori Post Rutgers: Northwestern lori.post@northwestern.edu

Sera Young Rutgers: Northwestern sera.young@northwestern.edu

Charles Moss Rutgers: University of Florida cbmoss@ufl.edu

Elizabeth Mkandawire Universtiy of Pretoria elimka23@gmail.com

Ferdi Meyer Universtiy of Pretoria Ferdi.Meyer@up.ac.za

Makhura, Moraka Universtiy of Pretoria Moraka.Makhura@up.ac.za

Nic Olivier Universtiy of Pretoria oliviern@mweb.co.za

Nosipho Mabuza  Universtiy of Pretoria  nosiphom03@gmail.com

Sheryl Hendriks Universtiy of Pretoria Sheryl.Hendriks@up.ac.za

Beth Dunford USAID bdunford@usaid.gov

Christopher Shepherd‐Pratt USAID cshepherd‐pratt@usaid.gov

Courtney Buck USAID cbuck@usaid.gov>

David Atwood USAID datwood@usaid.gov

Emily Hogue  USAID ehogue@usaid.gov

Emily Weeks USAID emilyweeksusaid@gmail.com

James Oehmke USAID johmke@usaid.gov

Jennifer (Vern) Long USAID jlong@usaid.gov

Krista Jacobs USAID kjacobs@usaid.gov

Kristy Cook USAID kcook@usaid.gov

Louise Fox USAID mafox@usaid.gov

Tim Quick USAID  tquick@usaid.gov

Holger Kray World Bank hkray@worldbank.org

Klaus Deininger World Bank kdeininger@worldbank.org

List of Invited Participants (as of Feb 7, 2019)


